Welcome to our Brand
2
“Odyssey™ has more parallel and
angular capacity than our normal
alignment practice.”
Mill Maintenance Foreman
The trade names, trademarks and/or registered trademarks of others are used herein for product comparison purposes only, are the property of their respective owners and are not owned or controlled by Emerson
Power Transmission Corporation. Emerson Power Transmission does not represent or warrant the accuracy of this document.

Bores range 5/8" to 3 7/8"
112 Odyssey SHUB 1 1/8
Part Number Explanation
sehcnInisnoisnemiD sehcnInisnoisnemiD sehcnInisnoisnemiD sehcnInisnoisnemiD sehcnInisnoisnemiD
eziS eziS eziS eziS eziS AAAAA SESESESESE LELELELELE GGGGG GGGGGJJJJJ
ONONONONON
CCCCC "C"kcotSnI "C"kcotSnI "C"kcotSnI "C"kcotSnI "C"kcotSnI
C.pyT C.pyT C.pyT C.pyT C.pyT
.niM .niM .niM .niM .niM .xaM .xaM .xaM .xaM .xaM 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.3 55555 77777 0101010101
211 211 211 211 211 84.3 49.0 96.1 36.1 83.2 54.1 5.3 0.5 x 5.3
831 831 831 831 831 70.4 13.1 60.2 00.2 89.2 77.1 5.3 0.5 x x 5.3
261 261 261 261 261 45.4 75.1 13.2 83.2 83.3 30.2 5.3 0.5 x x 0.5
881 881 881 881 881 64.5 57.1 57.2 57.2 82.4 45.2 5.3 0.9 x x x 0.5
212 212 212 212 212 13.6 88.1 88.2 60.3 07.4 97.2 0.5 0.9 x x 0.5
832 832 832 832 832 61.7 00.2 00.3 44.3 65.5 72.3 0.5 0.21 x x x 0.7
882 882 882 882 882 61.8 13.2 13.3 91.4 05.6 08.3 0.5 0.21 x x x 0.7
833 833 833 833 833 04.9 18.2 18.3 09.4 27.7 14.4 0.5 0.21 x x x 0.7
883 883 883 883 883 78.01 91.3 91.4 36.5 83.9 21.5 0.7 0.21 x x x 0.7
13
Coupling Data...
eziS eziS eziS eziS eziS 8/5 8/5 8/5 8/5 8/5 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 8/7 8/7 8/7 8/7 8/7 11111 8/11 8/11 8/11 8/11 8/11 4/11 4/11 4/11 4/11 4/11 8/31 8/31 8/31 8/31 8/31 2/11 2/11 2/11 2/11 2/11 8/51 8/51 8/51 8/51 8/51 4/31 4/31 4/31 4/31 4/31 8/71 8/71 8/71 8/71 8/71 22222 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/12 8/12 4/12 4/12 4/12 4/12 4/12 8/32 8/32 8/32 8/32 8/32 2/12 2/12 2/12 2/12 2/12 8/72 8/72 8/72 8/72 8/72 33333 8/13 8/13 8/13 8/13 8/13 4/13 4/13 4/13 4/13 4/13 8/33 8/33 8/33 8/33 8/33 2/13 2/13 2/13 2/13 2/13 8/53 8/53 8/53 8/53 8/53 4/33 4/33 4/33 4/33 4/33 8/73 8/73 8/73 8/73 8/73
211 211 211 211 211 X X X X X
831 831 831 831 831 X X X X X X X
261 261 261 261 261 X X X X X X X X X
881 881 881 881 881 X X X X X X X X X
212 212 212 212 212 X X X X X X X X X X
832 832 832 832 832 X X X X X X X X X X X X
882 882 882 882 882 X X X X X X X X X X X X
833 833 833 833 833 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
883 883 883 883 883 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X
eziS eziS eziS eziS eziS